ESB markadsleyfisnumer

EU/1/18/1342/001
EU/1/18/1342/002
EU/1/18/1342/003
EU/1/18/1342/004
EU/1/18/1342/005
EU/1/18/1342/006
EU/1/18/1342/007

(Sén)heiti

Erleada
Erleada
Erleada
Erleada
Erleada
Erleada
Erleada

Styrkleiki

60 mg
60 mg
60 mg
240 mg
240 mg
240 mg
240 mg

Lyfjaform

Filmuhldusd tafla
Filmuhudusd tafla
Filmuhudusd tafla
Filmuhldud tafla
Filmuhudusd tafla
Filmuhldusd tafla
Filmuhudusd tafla

7

ikomuleid

Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku

Innri umbudir

pbynna (PVC/PCTFE/al)
bynna (PVC/PCTFE/al)
glas (HDPE)

pbynna (PVC/PCTFE/al)
pynna (PVC/PCTFE/al)
glas (HDPE)

pynna (PVC/PCTFE/al)

Pakkningastzerd

112 toflur
120 toflur
120 toflur
28 toflur
30 toflur
30 toflur
84 toflur



